SUMMARY
Place Lane
1
2 2 |
3 B
4
5 5 |
6 [ 4 |
7
8 6 |
9
10 s |
11 o |
12
13
14
15
15

Name

Liam Hodgins
Thomas Lapsley
Max Honeybone
Mr. Wismer (ex)
Aziz Umiryayev
Karl Draper

Olin Dahlstrom
Bob Bryden
Matt Day

Dylan Kruger
David lichmann
Oren Levy
Joseph Schulze
Harrison Sharp

RESULTS

U19 Men

Brentwood Indoor Regatta

X concept 2

Finish

6:27.7
6:31.6
6:35.3
6:39.8
6:40.4
6:44.1
6:44.8
6:46.0
6:58.0
7:03.7
7:09.9
7:12.5
7:271
7:27.7
DNF

DNF

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:36.9
1:37.9
1:38.8
1:39.9
1:40.1
1:41.0
1:41.2
1:41.5
1:44.5
1:45.9
1:47.4
1:48.1
1:51.7
1:51.9
0:00.0
0:00.0
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